	January 2029
	Puerto Rico

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	New Year’s Day
	
	
	
	
	Epiphany

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Birthday of Eugenio María de Hostos
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
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	24
	25
	26
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	28
	29
	30
	31
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